
City of Bellaire 

Public Works 

2021/2022 Solid Waste Holiday Schedule 

Thursday December 23, 2021 (Christmas Eve Observed) 

• Areas A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Monday December 27, 2021 

• Area C Limbs/Brush: will be picked up Monday December 27, 2021 

Friday December 24, 2021 (Christmas Observed)  

• Area C & D Garbage: Collection resume Tuesday December 28, 2021 

• Area E Recycling: will be picked up Thursday December 30, 2021 (Special Pick-up) 

• Area A Limbs/Brush: will be picked up Monday December 27, 2021 

Friday December 31, 2021 (New Year’s Day) 

• Area C & D Garbage: Collection resume Tuesday January 4, 2022 

• Area E Recycling: Collection resume Friday January 7, 2021 

• Area A Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Friday January 7, 2022 

Monday January 17, 2022 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

• Area A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday January 20, 2022 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Monday January 24, 2022 

Monday May 30, 2022 (Memorial Day) 

• Area A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday June 2, 2022 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Tuesday June 6, 2022 

Monday July 4, 2022 (Independence Day) 

• Areas A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday July 7, 2022 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Monday July 11, 2022 

Monday September 5, 2022 (Labor Day) 

• Areas A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday September 8, 2022 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Wednesday September 12, 2022 

Friday November 11, 2022 (Veterans Day) 

• Area C & D Garbage: Collection resume Tuesday November 15, 2022 

• Area E Recycling: Collection Resume Friday November 18, 2022 

• Area A Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Monday November 18, 2022 

Thursday November 24, 2022 (Thanksgiving Day) 



• Areas A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Monday November 28, 2022 

• Area C Limbs/Brush Collection resume Thursday December 1, 2022 

Friday November 25, 2022 (Day After Thanksgiving) 

• Area C and D Garbage: Collection resume Tuesday November 29, 2022 

• Area E Recycling: Collection resume Friday December 2, 2022 

• Area A Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Friday December 2, 2022 

Friday December 23, 2022 (Christmas Eve Observed) 

• Areas C & D Garbage: Collection resume Tuesday December 27, 2022 

• Area E Recycling: Collection resume Friday December 30, 2022 

• Area C Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Friday December 30, 2022 

Monday December 26, 2022 (Christmas Observed) 

• Area A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday December 29, 2022 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: will be picked up Friday December 30, 2022 

Monday January 2, 2023 (New Year’s Day Holiday) 

• Area A B & E Garbage: Collection resume Thursday January 4, 2023 

• Area D Limbs/Brush: Collection resume Monday January 8, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 


